ELPARTS

Reanimator 4600

ELPARTS | JAKOPARTS

Nennspannung:
Startstrom:
Spitzenstrom:
Zulassungsart:

Batterie:
AnschluR3:

12V

24V

1800 A

900 A

4600 A

2300 A

CE-gepruft
AGM-Batterie

mit USB-Anschluss

BxHxT:
Kabellédnge:
Kabelquerschnitt:
Gewicht:
Anzeige:

Absicherung:
Verpolungsschutz:

Sicherungsausfiihrung:

340 x 410 x 200 mm
1,46 m

33 mm?

18,9 kg

mit digitaler Anzeige
mit Ladezustands-
anzeige

mit Batteriezustands-
anzeige

500 A

ja
Schmelzsicherung

LE Artikel-Nr.

1

95980805

P HERTHHBUSS



